.c.]un 01 2010 3:43PM 4152828823 P.

S Jun 1 2010 4:44PM  GSA-OCA CITY HALL | No, 0175 P, 3

o

City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administration
Purchasing Depaitment

City Hall, Room 430

1 Dr. Carlton B, Good/ett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4685

Contract Modification 1
Yanitorial Chemicals, Soap and Cleaners Pﬂwtm ({L u'-,ﬁ')

Santora Sales Date ; 04.02-2010 “tfo
Midge Santora Buyer Name Howard-Tevelson—

33 Bartlett Street Term contract: 83436

San Francisco, Ca 94110 City Blanket No, BPSF 00003351
santora@tdl.coml: Type: Indefinite quantity

Not-to-cxceed amount:  $ 1 Million

The history of this confract and its modifications is as follows:

Start End '
Modification date date Amount Other changes
Original contract 06-01-07 05-31-10 . $ 1,000,000
1 06-01-10 11-30-10 N/C

This modification changes the contract as follows:

7 It extends the contract from June 01, 2010 TO November 30, 20]0,

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

K Approved by the City: , @ G i ; M% '7/'* & /0

g Naomi Kelly, Director of OCA &fid Purchaser Date
 Approved by Contractor: ~ 2 W - o0é-ro
ature Date
Name and title M@t /tD /’9: 0@5-’ Sﬁw’r’aeA
OBl ER_

Sign and retum one originel, The duplleate original és far your files, : P-280 (11/20/09)



